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MONTHLY TOWNSHIP
Incident nature

Assault

Traffic Offense
Assault

Assist Fire Dep
Extra Patrol
Traffic Cras-P
911 Problem
Suspicious

Com Rel

911 Problem
Suspicious
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Suspicious
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Disabled Veh
Traffic Stop
Property Damage
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Suicidal Person
Citizen Dispute
Alarm-Business
Escort
Suspicious
Warrant Service
Disabled Veh
Trespassing
Suspicious
Suspicious
Welfare Check
Citizen Assist
Animal Problem
Traffic Stop
Traffic Hazard
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

REPORT:
Incident address

Parkm
Rd;
Rd;
Park
Rd;

16355 Vernon Dr;
McCall Rd & Agler
15567 Main Market
16445 Madison Rd;
16220 Main Market
16220 Main Market Rd;
16805 Tavern Rd; Parkm
16693 Bundysburg Rd; P
16261 Main Market Rd;
19019 Hobart Rd; Parkm
16525 Farley Rd; Parkm
16295 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Nelso
16235 Shedd Rd; Middle
Farley Rd & Madison Rd
Farley Rd & Madison Rd
Farley Rd & Madison Rd
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Farley Rd & Madison Rd
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
19151 Nelson Rd; Parkm
16553 01ld State Rd; Pa
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Nelso
McCall Rd & Agler Rd
16066 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Nelso
19075 Rutland Rd; Park
15455 Main Market Rd;
16150 Center St; Parkm
16581 0ld State Rd; Pa
17895 Owen Rd; Parkman
17584 01ld State Rd; Pa
17957 Tavern Rd; Chick
18345 Hobart Rd; Parkm
16205 McCall Rd; Parkm
17360 Newcomb Rd; Park
16647 0l1ld State Rd; Pa
16581 0l1ld State Rd; Pa
High St & Smith St
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Nash Rd & Tavern Rd
Nash Rd & Tavern Rd
17041 Tavern Rd; Parkm

When reported

:46:
247
:57:
:32:
:32:
:28:
:30:
:33:
:53:
124
:16:
123
:12
:29:
144
:18:
:30:
:09:
:35:
:01:
:41:
:00:
:28:
:43:
126
:33:
:57:
:33:
:40:
:01:
:38:
:54:
:07:
:15:
144
:51:
:03:
144
247
:19:
:54:
124
:51:
:40:
:14:
:55:
:13:
:58:
:43:
:32:
:57:
:36:
:45:

11
41
12
01
10
40
26
32
38
34
29
54

:13

40
03
01
24
30
08
03
49
58
42
22
41
44
02
09
00
56
14
27
26
16

:00

58
10
26
15
16
36

:07

56
56
18
00
28
56
33
08
50
44
52

09/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/02/2020
09/02/2020
09/02/2020
09/02/2020
09/03/2020
09/03/2020
09/03/2020
09/03/2020
09/03/2020
09/03/2020
09/03/2020
09/03/2020
09/03/2020
09/03/2020
09/03/2020
09/04/2020
09/04/2020
09/04/2020
09/04/2020
09/04/2020
09/04/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/06/2020
09/06/2020
09/06/2020
09/07/2020
09/07/2020
09/08/2020
09/08/2020
09/08/2020
09/08/2020
09/09/2020
09/09/2020
09/09/2020
09/09/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/11/2020
09/11/2020
09/11/2020

Page:

Incident

G20-11551
G20-11567
G20-11568
G20-11571
G20-11576
G20-11581
G20-11595
G20-11603
G20-11615
G20-11625
G20-11655
G20-11663
G20-11667
G20-11673
G20-11689
G20-11699
G20-11700
G20-11704
G20-11707
G20-11708
G20-11709
G20-11712
G20-11715
G20-11742
G20-11747
G20-11748
G20-11749
G20-11771
G20-11796
G20-11799
G20-11803
G20-11813
G20-11814
G20-11815
G20-11820
G20-11839
G20-11864
G20-11878
G20-11884
G20-11910
G20-11929
G20-11935
G20-11946
G20-11948
G20-11963
G20-12004
G20-11980
G20-11987
G20-12011
G20-12012
G20-12060
G20-12083
G20-12084
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MONTHLY TOWNSHIP

Incident nature

Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Offense
Agency Assist
Theft

Traffic Hazard
Traffic Offense
Suspicious
Traffic Crash-I
911 Problem
Agency Assist
Property Damage
Assist Fire Dep
CPO Service
Suspicious
Suspicious
Lockout

CPO Service
Traffic Stop
Suspicious
Suspicious
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Theft
Suspicious
Traffic Stop
Gas Leak
Agency Assist
Citizen Assist
Overdose

Assist Fire Dep
Citizen Dispute
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Tree Down
Suspicious
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

REPORT:
Incident address

16220 Main Market Rd;
Nash Rd & Tavern Rd
Bundysburg Rd & 0Old St
0ld State Rd & Reeves
McCall Rd & Payne Rd;
167060 Tavern Rd; Parkm
17525 Madison Rd; Park
Farley Rd & Madison Rd
Farley Rd & Madison Rd
17970 Tavern Rd; Parkm
15455 Main Market Rd;
16599 Madison Rd; Park
16154 Main Market Rd;
16388 Main Market Rd;
16434 Hosmer Rd; Parkm
16581 0ld State Rd; Pa
18390 Nelson Rd; Parkm
16040 Nash Rd; Parkman
16936 01ld State Rd; Pa
16581 0ld State Rd; Pa
Main Market Rd & Nelso
17185 Farmington Rd; P
16268 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Hosmer Rd & Madison Rd
Main Market Rd & Nelso
16066 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Patch Rd & Tavern Rd;
Patch Rd & Tavern Rd;
16268 Main Market Rd;
17101 Reeves Rd; Parkm
Farmington Rd & Main M
18380 Hobart Rd; Parkm
16777 Nash Rd; Parkman
16581 0ld State Rd; Pa
16220 Main Market Rd;
16615 01ld State Rd; Pa
15455 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Churc
Patch Rd & Tavern Rd;
17593 Newcomb Rd; Park
16268 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd Nelso
Main Market Rd Nelso
Main Market Rd Nelso
Main Market Rd Nelso
Main Market Rd Nelso

222y &y &y &

When reported
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15:
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16:
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07:
07:
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00:
09:
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11:
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20:
10:
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01:
11:
09:
10:
10:
19:
20:
20:
21:
21:
22
22
12:
13:
13:
14:
18:
16:
00:
13:
14:
10:
19:
22
11:
13:
16:
20:
21:
18:
18:
20:
20:

: 32
144
:07
:10
143
:51
:19
:25
:43
12
: 37
47
128
:00
:36
: 28
:53
116
: 31
:08
:58
:21
:45
:54
227
41
:02
:08
21
146
12
146
:15
144
:59
:45
:40
17
144
:07
:09
:18
:54
:08
:52
:48
227
:13
11
242
:05
:20
126

09/11/2020
09/11/2020
09/11/2020
09/11/2020
09/11/2020
09/12/2020
09/12/2020
09/12/2020
09/12/2020
09/13/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/14/2020
09/15/2020
09/15/2020
09/15/2020
09/15/2020
09/16/2020
09/16/2020
09/17/2020
09/18/2020
09/18/2020
09/18/2020
09/18/2020
09/18/2020
09/18/2020
09/18/2020
09/18/2020
09/18/2020
09/19/2020
09/19/2020
09/19/2020
09/19/2020
09/19/2020
09/20/2020
09/21/2020
09/21/2020
09/21/2020
09/22/2020
09/22/2020
09/22/2020
09/23/2020
09/23/2020
09/25/2020
09/25/2020
09/25/2020
09/26/2020
09/26/2020
09/26/2020
09/26/2020

Page:

Incident

G20-12085
G20-12088
G20-12092
G20-12093
G20-12102
G20-12119
G20-12120
G20-12145
G20-12164
G20-12182
G20-12209
G20-12222
G20-12225
G20-12226
G20-12231
G20-12256
G20-12270
G20-12285
G20-12295
G20-12308
G20-12316
G20-12338
G20-12376
G20-12417
G20-12418
G20-12451
G20-12457
G20-12460
G20-12462
G20-12464
G20-12466
G20-12469
G20-12477
G20-12479
G20-12480
G20-12483
G20-12490
G20-12519
G20-12530
G20-12559
G20-12564
G20-12594
G20-12635
G20-12643
G20-12671
G20-12680
G20-12786
G20-12795
G20-12797
G20-12831
G20-12834
G20-12842
G20-12844
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MONTHLY TOWNSHIP

Incident nature

Traffic
Traffic

Stop
Crash-N

Suspicious

Traffic

Stop

Unsecure Premis

Citizen
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic

Assist
Offense
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Crash-N
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop

Assist Fire Dep

Citizen
Traffic
Traffic
Citizen
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic

Assist
Stop
Stop
Dispute
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop

Property Damage

Traffic

Offense

Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

REPORT:
Incident address

Main Market Rd & Nelso
INDUSTRIAL CIR & USHY
Farmington Rd & Owen R
Main Market Rd & Indus
16268 Main Market Rd;
16515 Main Market Rd;
16220 Main Market Rd;
Farley Rd & Madison Rd
Farley Rd & Madison Rd
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Nelso
16220 Main Market Rd;

Farley Rd &
Farley Rd &
Main Market
Main Market
Main Market

16777 Shedd

16581 01d S
Main Market
16220 Main
16824 Main
Patch Rd &
Patch Rd &
Patch Rd &
Patch Rd &

TAVERN & PATCH;

16875 01d S
Main Market

Market
Market

Madison Rd
Madison Rd
Rd & Nelso
Rd & Nelso
Rd & Nelso
Rd; Parkma
tate Rd; Pa
Rd & Indus
Rd;
Rd;
Rd;
Rd;
Rd;
Rd;
Parkma
tate Rd; Pa
Rd; Parkma

Tavern
Tavern
Tavern
Tavern

When reported

21:
23:
11:
11:
11:
15:
16:
14:
15:
15:
16:
16:

17

17:
18:
11:

11

13:
14:
19:
23:
00:
09:
09:
09:
10:
10:

24
51:
10:
57:
59:
07:
33:
33:
38:
56:
15:
30:
123
46:
08:
35:
:52:
05:
34:
32:
58:
59:
44 .
47 :
56:
07:
23:

09/26/2020
09/26/2020
09/27/2020
09/27/2020
09/27/2020
09/27/2020
09/27/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/28/2020
09/29/2020
09/29/2020
09/29/2020
09/29/2020
09/29/2020
09/29/2020
09/30/2020
09/30/2020
09/30/2020
09/30/2020
09/30/2020
09/30/2020
09/30/2020
09/30/2020
09/30/2020

Page:

Incident

G20-12849
G20-12853
G20-12866
G20-12869
G20-12871
G20-12887
G20-12891
G20-12951
G20-12955
G20-12956
G20-12957
G20-12959
G20-12966
G20-12967
G20-12970
G20-13006
G20-13008
G20-13011
G20-13020
G20-13029
G20-13036
G20-13038
G20-13050
G20-13051
G20-13052
G20-13054
G20-13055
G20-13057
G20-13086
G20-13091
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